
: ISO 8015
: ISO 2768-mH

: P20 110x60Polotovar: EN AW-6060Materiál
Název

Promítání
CHRÁNĚNO PODLE ISO 16016

Hrany: Přesnost
Tolerování1 : 1

ZÁVĚS

Měřítko

0,14 kgHmotnost

Číslo dokumentu

VÝKRES SOUČÁSTI

A4/BP-2/9
List: 1/1: 21.05.2016

:  

Kreslil: DAVID ČECHMAN

Schválil

Druh 
dokumentu:

Struktura povrchu:

Datum vydání

+0.1
-0.1

Ra 6,3

100

55

20

7.5 - 0.01
0.01+

10
-

0.
01

0.
01

+

n8.2
2xØ

R15

R20

35
-

0.
01

0.
01

+

50 - 0.01
0.01+

14
.2

5M

45

n10Ø

15

25
10

5.1

n10Ø

34
.5

1

8.
5


